

MAPA Recreation

PO Box 1995
Greer, SC 29652 US

**Estimate**

ADDRESS
Brevard Academy

SHIP TO
Brevard Academy

ESTIMATE 2366
DATE 05/07/2024

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Playground Structure	Custom Net Adventure Series Play Structure 2 - Circular Net Bridge - 7 ft. angled Hex net climber - Rock Climber - Spiral Slide - Straight wave slide - Double Slide - *New* Delta Climber - Sail Climber - Sonic Spinner - Ring Monkey Bars - Rope Climbing Wall - ** Large Pinwheel Shade topper **	1	107,015.00	107,015.00
Swings	Triple bay Swings With Shade Topper - Heavy duty 5 inch posts - Includes 6 Swing Seats	1	17,961.00	17,961.00
Net Climber	Tower Net Climber 13'	1	14,175.00	14,175.00
Playground Borders	4 ft. Playground Borders - Main Playground area	71	24.99	1,774.29
EWf	Certified Playground Wood Fiber - Main Playground area	100	30.00	3,000.00
	Fitness Area			
Fitness Equipment	360 Overhead Ladder	1	7,788.00	7,788.00
Fitness Equipment	Verticl Spider Net	1	6,412.00	6,412.00
Fitness Equipment	Chin Bar 3	1	2,360.00	2,360.00
Fitness Equipment	Parallel Bars	1	1,055.00	1,055.00
Fitness Equipment	Single Tight Rope	1	4,038.00	4,038.00
Fitness Equipment	Zig Zag Balance Beam	1	950.00	950.00
Fitness Equipment	High Rubber Mushrooms 1- 11.5 2- 15.5 2- 19.5	1	3,525.00	3,525.00

Playground Borders	4 ft. Playground Borders - Fitness Area	45	24.99	1,124.55
EWF	Certified Playground Wood Fiber - Fitness Area	50	30.00	1,500.00
Freight	Outbound Freight for All Material and 2 Truck Loads of Engineered Wood Fiber	1	15,048.00	15,048.00
Installation	Professional Installation of Main Playground Area and Fitness Area - Includes Coordination of delivery from Truck Loads - Includes Equipment to Mobilize All Material to Site Location - Fine Grading Ground prep - Includes Installation of all Equipment in both areas to meet CPSC and ASTM Safety Standards - Installers are all our in-house installers that only work for us. No 3rd party - All Equipment will be installed in a engineered Concrete footer - Includes Landscape fabric under Wood fiber surfacing to prevent Weed Maintenance - Includes Trash Removal and Site Clean up with our own Dumpster *Site is to be prepped by customer at an acceptable Grade for Construction to being upon arrival*	1	45,715.00	45,715.00

We Really Appreciate your Local Business!!

SUBTOTAL	233,440.84
TAX	0.00
<hr/>	
TOTAL	\$233,440.84

Accepted By

Accepted Date